Eispresso

Americano (hot/ice)

Cortado

Cappuccino

Latte (hot/iced)

Mocha/Mexican Mocha (hot/iced)

Nitro Cold Brew

Drip Coffee

Extra Espresso Shots

$3.50

$4.00

$4.25

$4.50
$5.00
$6.50

$5.00

$3.50

$1.00

Matcha Latte (hot/1ced)

Chai Latte (hot/iced)

Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

Syrups

Assorted Pastries

Grab and Go

$6.25

$5.50

$4.50

$2.50

$0.50

$MKT

$MKT



