Coplee

Espresso —	\$3.50
Americano (hot/ice)	\$4.00
Cortado —	\$4.25
Cappuccino —	\$4.50
Latte (hot/iced)	\$5.00
Mocha/Mexican Mocha (hot/iced)	\$6.50
Nitro Cold Brew	\$5.00
Drip Coffee	\$3.50
Extra Espresso Shots	\$1.00

Non-Coppe

Matcha Latte (hot/iced) —	\$6.25
Chai Latte (hot/iced)	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$4.50
Hot Tea	\$2.50
Syrups -	\$0.50



Assorted Pastries —	- \$MKT
Grab and Go	\$MKT